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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

F. VEE OPEN (22 ETAPA)

12 BATERIA F. VEE OPEN Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km ._._.
CLASSIFICACAO 25/06/2022 09:25 . . .
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Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:23:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(5) BRUNO AMBROG |

1 1:15278 +1.544 9:26:23.066
2 1:14.823 +1.089 9:27:37.889
3 1:14529 +0.795 9:28:52.418
4 1:13.734 9:30:06.152
5 1:20.145 +6.411 9:31:26.297
6 1:14.484 +0.750 9:32:40.781
7 1:156.733 +1.999 9:33:56.514
8 1:14.640 +0.906 9:35:11.154

(24) EDUARDO K. PEREIRA

1 1:16.184 +1.816 9:26:09.101
2 1:14.368 9:27:23.469
3 1:15.154 +0.786 9:28:38.623
4 1:15.686 +1.318 9:29:54.309
5 1:17.797 +3.429 9:31:12.106
6 1:15.987 +1.619 9:32:28.093
7 1:19.601 +5.233 9:33:47.69%4
8 1:15.749 +1.381 9:35:03.443

(84) FELIPE OLIVEIRA

1 1:16.628 +2.145 9:26:30.011
2 1116374 +0.891 9:27:45.385
3 1:14.483 9:28:59.868
4 1:14519 +0.036 9:30:14.387
5 1:15616 +1.133 9:31:30.003
6 1:16.310 +1.827 9:32:46.313
7 1:14736 +0.253 9:34:01.049
8 1:15.192 +0.709 9:35:16.241

(13) DIOGO MORAES

1 1:17.362 +1.500 9:26:15.059
2 1:16.821 +0.959 9:27:31.880
3 1:15.862 9:28:47.742
4 1:16.602 +0.740 9:30:04.344
5 1:17.081 +1.219 9:31:21.425
6 1:17.630 +1.768 9:32:39.055
7 1:18.391 +2.529 9:33:57.446
8 1:16.158 +0.296 9:35:13.604
(8) OTAVIO ARTONI
1 1:19.875 +2.309 9:26:32.173
2 1:24609 +7.043 9:27:56.782
3 1:19.557 +1.991 9:29:16.339
4 1:19.205 +1.639 9:30:35.544
5 1:20.900 +3.334 9:31:56.444
6 1:17.566 9:33:14.010
7 123431 +5.865 9:34.37.441

(31) VINI FRANCISCO

1 1:23.859 9:26:26 491
2 1:25596 +1.737 9:27:52.087
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